PROGRAM-ID: CVB0108

RUN-DATE : 01/31/19
RUN-TIME: 21:10:30
VENUE: ESX ESSEX

COURT: LCV LAW CVL

PROCEEDING DATE : 02/04/19
CALENDAR TYPE : TRIAL

PLAINTIFF
NAME

AHMED NAYYAR

ALLEN RACHEDA

ANTONIO AMELIA
ARGENTO ANTHONY

ARICI SENNUR

ARICI YILMAZ

ASHFCORD TRACIE
BABAMUSTA OSMAN

BIAS HASANA

BORGES VALMIR

BREVIL JEAN C

CABAJ KAZMIERZ

CABAJ MARTA

CABRERA PEDRD

CABRERA SONIA
CARTAGENA HECTOR

CITY OF NEWARK

DANSAN COMPANIES INC
DARISAW ELLIOT

DAVID ABBIGALE C
DESOUZA-MARQUEZ ELAINE
DISCO FQOD SERVICE CO
DUN#AM LAUREN

EARLEY THOMAS

EAST COAST ADVANCED
ESTATE OF MICHAEL CA
EXUM SHARON L

EARIA JOAQ V
FRAZZANO MICHAEL

PLASTIC
BAJ

HAVERON TOTAL HEALTH , P.A.
HEALTHCARE SERVICES GROUP INC
HERNANDEZ RICARDO

HERNANDEZ SONIA

ILLION RECHARD

IRVINGTCN HEIGHTS AS SOCIATES,
JDN PROPERTIES AT FL ORHAM

MAIDA GARY J
MAIDA NANCY
MARQUEZ MIGUEL
MAZAGWD ANGEL
MAZAGWU JUDITH
MCCRACKEN MICHAEL
MCKENNA KEITH
MCKENNA LAW FIRM
MERCADO ORLANDO J

DOCKET
NUMBER

-002770-18
-00638%-15
=003451-17
-004026-14
-003102-15
=003102-15
-006381-15
-008384-16
-001138-16
-008704-17
-003475-17
-002333-15
-002333-15
=004177-17
-004177-17
-004026-14
-006391-15
-006585-17
-002892-16
-006509-16
-005802-16
~005636-17
-000352-17
~001077-16
-006153-17
-002333-15
-005256-15
~306509-16
-004026+-14
=008704=-17
-007602-16
-000541-17
-000541-17
-008154-16
-002264-18
-007882-15
-005619-16
=005639~-16
-045802-16
-002962-17
-D02%62-17
-004026-14
-007889-15
-007889-15
-002173-17
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02/04/19 TO 02/08/19
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PLAINTIFFS

CASE
TITLE

AHMED NAYYAR VS KBI INSURANCE
TAYLOR VS CITY OF NEWARK
ANTONIQ VS GOVERNMENT EMPLOYEE
MCCRACKEN V5 TOWNSHIP OF BLOOM
ARICI V5 ZEAS

ARICI VS5 ZEAS

TAYLOR VS CITY OF NEWARK
BABAMUSTA VS BABAMUSTA

BIAS VS METLIFE AUTO & HOME 1IN
HAVERON TOTAL HEALTH , P.A. V
BREVIL V5 PHILIPPE

CABAJ VS NEW JERSEY TRANSIT
CABAJ VS NEW JERSEY TRANSIT
CABRERA VS HASHEMI

CABRERA VS HASHEMI

MCCRACKEN VS TOWNSHIP OF BLOOM
TAYLOR VS CITY OF NEWARK
DANSAN COMPANIES INC V5 MONTCL
DARISAW VS SEABRA GROUP LLC
DAVID V5 FARIA

DESQUZA-MARQUEZ VS AYERAKWA
DIACOQ FOOD SERVICE VS PEREZ
TRAMONTANO VS NEW JERSEY TRANS
EARLEY V5 QSTERING

EAST COAST ADVANCED PLASTIC VS
CABAJ VS NEW JERSEY TRANSIT
EXUM V5 RAUF

DAVID VS FARIA

MCCRACKEN VS TOWNSHIP OF BLOOM
HAVERON TOTAL HEALTH , P.A, V
HEALTHCARE SERVICES GROUP INC
HERNANDEZ V5 BUCK

HERNANDEZ VS BUCK

ILLION VS NEW JERSEY MANUFACTU
IRVINGTON HEIGHTS AS SOCIATES,
NATALE VS MCKENNA ESQ

MAIDA VS PACE JR

MAIDA VS PACE JR
DESQUZA-MARQUEZ VS AYERAKWA
MAZAGWU VS BRENYEZ

MAZAGWU VS BRENYEZ

MCCRACKEN VS TOWNSHIP OF BLOOM
NATALE V5 MCKENNA ES5Q

NATALE V5 MCKENNA ESQ

MERCADO VS JORGE

PAGE: 1
REQUEST-NU: €1
REQUEST-DATE: 01/31/1%9
ATTORNEY JUDGE
FIRM NAME Y
RUSSO & KIECK MOORE THOMAS M s
CITY OF NEWARK MOCRE THOMAS M T
BONGIOVANNI COLLINS MOORE THOMAS M 5
NIEDWESKE BARBER LLC MOORE THOMAS M 5
BRACH EICHLER LLC MOORE THOMAS M s
BRACH EICHLER LLC MOQRE THOMAS M s
CITY OF NEWARK MOQRE THOMAS M T
FREDSON STATMORE BIT MOORE THOMAS M S
GRAULICH ANDREW H MOORE THOMAS M -]
GOMES & MONTEIRO MOQRE THOMAS M T
MESCALL & ACOSTA PC MOORE THOMAS M T
MARGO R. ZEMEL PC MOORE THQMAS M T
MARGO R. ZEMEL PC MOORE THOMAS M T
BRAMNICK RODRIGUEZ G MOORE THOMAS M T
BRAMNICK RODRIGUEZ G MOORE THOMAS M T
NIEDWESKE BARBER LLC MOORE THOMAS M ]
CITY OF NEWARK MQORE THOMAS M T
HEDINGER & LAWLESS L MOORE THOMAS M T
GARY J. LUSTBADER MOORE THOMAS M T
FUSCO & MACALUSO LLC MOORE THOMAS M s
KIRSCH GELBAND & STO MOORE THOMAS M g
O’'BRIEN & TAYLOR MOORE THOMAS M N
GREEN SAVITS LLC MOORE THOMAS M 5
MATTHEW M. FREDERICK MOORE THOMAS M s
COHEN & HOWARD, LLP MOORE THOMAS M T
MARGO R. ZEMEL PC MOORE THOMAS M T
BRAMNICK RODRIGUEZ G MOORE THOMAS M 5
LAW OFFICES OF PAMEL MQORE THOMAS M 5
NIEDWESKE BARBER LLC MOORE THOMAS M -]
RICARDO P GONZALEZ L MOORE THOMAS M T
STEVENS & LEE PC MOCRE THOMAS M K
FRUCHTER & ASSOCIATE MOCRE THOMAS M s
FRUCHTER & ASSOCIATE MOORE THOMAS M 5
GOLDSTEIN & GOLDSTEI MQORE THOMAS ¥ ]
STANLEY M. VARON MOQRE THOMAS M S
ATTORNEY REQUIRED MOQRE THOMAS M 1
KASSEM & ASSOCIATES MOORE THOMAS M T
KASSEM & ASSOCIATES MOORE THOMAS M T
KIRSCH GELBAND & STO MOORE THOMAS M s
DAVIS SAPERSTEIN & 5 MOQRE THOMAS M T
PRO SE MOORE THOMAS M T
NIEDWESKE BARBER LLC MOORE THOMAS M s
SCHENCK PRICE SMITH MOORE THOMAS M 5
SCHENCK PRICE SMITH MOORE THOMAS M =
GORDON & GORDON MOORE THOMAS M 5



PROGRAM-ID: CVBI3l08
RUN-DATE: 01/31/19
RUN-TIME: 21:10:30

VENUE: ESX ESSEX
COURT: LCV LAW CVL

PROCEEDING DATE : 02/04/19
CALENDAR TYPE : TRIAL
PLAINTEIFF

NAME

MICHETTI FRANK L
NATALE JOSEPH

NJM INSURANCE COMPAN Y
OSTERING JOHN J
OSTERING JOSEPH

PARISI ANTONIO

PARISI CATERINA T
PELT BRANDEN

PIERCE ROANLD D

RAUF MUHAMMAD U
RODRIGUEZ ERIC

RUSS0O DOREEN

SARDELLA TIFFANY

SEARS AUBREY

SENGUPTA ARIJIT
SENGUPTA NGHAMITRA
SIMON FRANCOISE

SOTO NATHANIEL

SVEHLA MICHELE R
SZELL SANDRA

TAYLOR DERRICH

THAPAR BALRAM
TRAMONTANO DANIELLE
UNDERGROUND UTILITIE § INC
WILLIAMSE RASHINIQU
WILSON CLARETHA
WILSON IKIESA

WORLD ELITE TRANSPOR TATION
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DOCKET
NUMBER

=007973-16
-047848%9-15
-003842-17
-001077-16
-001077-16
=000443-17
-000443+-17
-004648-17
-002303-16
~005256-15
-005942-16
=003496-16
-000713-15
-007158-16
-0008%8-13
-000B598-13
-007886-16
-003842-17
-008323-16
-006881-15
-006381-15
-001559-17
-000352-17
-00047L-15
-006481-17
-000713-15
=033087-16
-006688-16

AUTOMATED CASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEM

CALENDAR INDEX --
02/04/19 TO 02/08/19
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PLAINTIFFS

CASE
TITLE

MICHETTI VS REIS

NATALE VS MCKENNA ESQ

SOTO VS NJIM INSURANCE COMPANY
EARLEY V5 QSTERING

EARLEY VS OSTERING

BARISI VS TRISTAR PRODUCTS INC
PARISI V5 TRISTAR PRODUCTS INC
PELT V§ SANTANA

PIERCE VS FALONI & LARUSSQ
EXUM VS RAUF

ACOSTA V5 GUTIERREZ RUBIO
RUSSO VS 153 HALSEY URBAN RENE
WILSON V5 SARDELLA

SEARS VS ABDELMONSIFAHMED
SENGUPTA V5 SAINT BARNABAS MED
SENGUPTA VS SAINT BARNABAS MED
SIMON VS SAINT PAUL

SOTO V5 NJM INSURANCE COMPANY
SVEHLA VS NEW JERSEY MANUFACTU
$ZELL VS KESSLER INSTITUTE FOR
TAYLOR V5 CITY OF NEWARK
THAPAR VS MARTINS

TRAMONTANO VS NEW JERSEY TRANS
UNDERGROUND UTILITIES VS PARKI
WwILLIAMS VS WEW JERSEY PROPERT
WILSON VS SARDELLA

WILSON VS CITRON

WORLD ELITE TRANSPORTATION COR

PAGE:
REQUEST-NO: D1
REQUEST-DATE: 01/31/19

ATTORNEY
FIRM

THE MAGLIONE FIRM PC
ROPER & THYNE LLC
SELLAR RICHARDSON PBC
ULLMAN FURHMAN & PLA
ULLMAN FURHMAN & PLA
SAFFREN & WEINBERG
SAFFREN & WEINBERG
MARC A, ROSS

ouDA PETER A
STYLIADES AND JACKSO
MICHAEL S. LAMONSOFF
PIRO ZINNA CIFELLI E
KING & PETRACCA LLP
DONALD WERNER

MANGAN GINSBERG LLP
MANGAN GINSBERG LLP
AFONSQ & AFONSO

JOHN JUDE PLSANO
CHRISTOPHER T HOWELL
BLUME FORTE FRIED ZE
LURETHA M. STRIBLING
YACKER GLATT LLC
GREEN SAVITS LLC
HILL WALLACK LLP
JOEL I. RACHMIEL
LANE M. FERDINAND PC
BENDIT WEINSTOCK PA
EVELYN D LATSE

2
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PROGRAM-ID: CVB030B
RUN-DATE: 01/31/19
RUN-TIME:  21:10:30

VENUE: ESX ESSEX
COURT: LCV LAW CVL

PROCEEDING DATE : 02/04/19
CALENDAR TYPE : SETLMT CNF

PLAINTIFF
NAME

CHANDLER SILVESTER
RIVAS-BLANCO ROLANDO
SURIEL THAELIS

WARD LUKE

Lol -

DOCKET
NUMBER

-000642-18
-001356-17
-D05697-18
-001286-17

AUTOMATED CASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEM PAGE: 1

CALENDAR INDEX -- PLAINTIFFS REQUEST-NO: 01

CASE

BG NUM

[T

001
op2
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001

02/04/19 TO 02/08/19

PROC
TIME

830
900
g00
900

CASE ATTORNEY JUDGE
TITLE FIRM NAME

CHANDLER SILVESTER VS MICAR M CORRADINO & PAPA LLC SPENCER GRACE
RIVAS-BLANCO VS GONZALEZ STACEY SELEM-ANTONUC MOORE THOMAS M
SURIEL THAELIS V5 ZAROS MICHA JOSEPH MONACO PC MOOQORE THOMAS M
WARD VS SPINELLI ABDY & KANE PC MOORE THOMAS M

REQUEST-DATE: 01/31/19
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